
2024 Tri State Royal Sheep
Showmanship all ages

1Class
Alexis Zimbelman Cheyenne KS606 Saint Francis

Jackson Gean Comanche KS580 Coldwater

Carter Watson Douglas Ks551 Baldwin

Kinley Pfannenstiel Ellis KS536 Hays

Leah Howard Ellsworth KS508 Ellsworth

Emily Dryden Finney KS549 Holcomb 

Kolbryn Clason Furnas NE493 Beaver City

Brecken Nelson Greeley KS582 Tribune, KS

Callie Collins Hall NE530 Grand Island

Mia Boy Hamilton KS544 Syracuse 

Devyn Frost Jewell KS522 Esbon

Chloe Grubbs Kearny KS541 Deerfield

Justin Slade Kiowa KS629 Haviland

Ericka Foos Kit Carson Co547 Burlington

Royce Fellhoelter Logan Ks499 Oakley 

Ida Knoll McPherson KS652 Moundridge

Karay Henson Meade KS565 Meade

Caiden Healey-Mitchell Morgan CO612 Wiggins

Savanna Junek Ottawa KS492 Bennington

Ashley Robertson Perkins Ne495 Elsie 

Lucinda Mares Phillips CO621 Julesburg

Lakyn Rookstool Pottawatomie KS570 Wamego

Preston Bobinmyer Red Willow NE540 Culbertson 

Jacob Wendland Riley Ks523 Barnes

Marly Cramer Scott KS543 Healy 

Cash Campbell Sedgwick CO645 Julesburg

Ella Henderson Sherman KS631 Goodland

Sophia Stramel Thomas Ks567 Colby 

Haviland Perry Wallace KS637 Sharon Springs

Bo Doll Washington KS634 Washington

Faith Marcy Wichita KS578 Leoti

Jamie Sharp Yuma CO650
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2024 Tri State Royal Sheep
Breeding Ewes all breeds

1Class
Alexis Zimbelman Cheyenne 1 /27/2024KS606 Saint Francis

Carter Watson Douglas Ks551 Baldwin

Karli Neher Ellis 1 /1 /2024KS597 Pfeifer

Leah Howard Ellsworth 1 /23/2024KS508 Ellsworth

Kolbryn Clason Furnas 3 /3 /2024NE493 Beaver City

Brecken Nelson Greeley 2 /7 /2024KS582 Tribune, KS

Sage Lueking Harlan 1 /15/204 NE511 Oxford

Chloe Grubbs Kearny 2 /17/2023KS541 Deerfield

Tucker Slade Kiowa 2 /15/2024KS632 Haviland

Hadley Powell Kit Carson 1 /3 /2024CO528 Burlington

Royce Fellhoelter Logan 1 /2 /2024Ks499 Oakley 

Karay Henson Meade KS565 Meade

Caiden Healey-Mitchell Morgan 1 /25/2024CO612 Wiggins

Savanna Junek Ottawa 1 /5 /2024KS492 Bennington

Ashley Robertson Perkins 1 /10/2024Ne495 Elsie 

Lucinda Mares Phillips 1 /1 /2024CO621 Julesburg

Lakyn Rookstool Pottawatomie 1 /24/2024KS570 Wamego

Preston Bobinmyer Red Willow 10/28/2023NE540 Culbertson 

Jacob Wendland Riley 1 /28/2024Ks523 Barnes

Baily Cramer Scott 1 /7 /2024KS542 Healy 

Cash Campbell Sedgwick 1 /20/2024CO645 Julesburg

Ella Henderson Sherman 1 /8 /2024KS631 Goodland

Sophia Stramel Thomas 1 /24/2024Ks567 Colby 

Mason Cox Wallace 1 /2 /2024Ks627 Sharon Springs

Bo Doll Washington KS634 Washington

Zachary Marcy Wichita 1 /10/2024KS579 Leoti
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2024 Tri State Royal Sheep
Market Sheep

1Class
Alexis Zimbelman Cheyenne KS606 Saint Francis

Lee Lacy Cloud KS593 Miltonvale

Jackson Gean Comanche KS580 Coldwater

Carter Watson Douglas Ks551 Baldwin

Kylee Pfeifer Ellis KS527 Ellis

Lane Howard Ellsworth KS509 Ellsworth

Mitchell Lehman Finney KS573 Garden City

Kolbryn Clason Furnas NE493 Beaver City

Brecken Nelson Greeley KS582 Tribune, KS

Callie Collins Hall NE530 Grand Island

Sage Lueking Harlan NE511 Oxford

Devyn Frost Jewell KS522 Esbon

Tyce Grubbs Kearny KS568 Deerfield

Justin Slade Kiowa KS629 Haviland

Bristol Weyerman Kit carson CO502 Idalia

Mataya Roberts Lincoln NE535 Maywood 

Royce Fellhoelter Logan Ks499 Oakley 

Ida Knoll McPherson KS652 Moundridge

Natalie Ingram Meade KS497 Fowler

Karay Henson Meade KS565 Meade

Knox Robertson Perkins NE641 Elsie 

Ainsley Kramer Phillips CO505 Holyoke

Lakyn Rookstool Pottawatomie KS570 Wamego

Preston Bobinmyer Red Willow NE540 Culbertson 

Jacob Wendland Riley Ks523 Barnes

Rylee Zimmerman Scott KS534 Modoc

Bella Campbell Sedgwick CO555 Julesburg

Ella Henderson Sherman KS631 Goodland

Brody Stramel Thomas Ks566 Colby 

Haviland Perry Wallace KS637 Sharon Springs

Faith Marcy Wichita KS578 Leoti

Karsyn Sharp Yuma CO660 Wray
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2024 Tri State Royal Goat
Showmanship all ages

1Class
Shelby Sprague Allen KS656 Kincaid

Haylee Lanham Anderson KS655 Kincaid

Karli Neher Ellis KS597 Pfeifer

Avery Mullen Grant KS594 Ulysses

Brett Bonjour Gray KS491 Cimarron

Ayda Mangan Greeley KS553 Tribune 

Sandra Einspahr Hamilton KS599 Syracuse

Oliver Schmidt Harlan ne596 Holdrege

Hailey McDaniel Kit Carson CO622 Burlington 

Allyson Kemp Lincoln NE563 Wallace 

Ashley Peters Marion KS483 Lehigh

Kayla Fox McPherson KS504 Marquette

Ashley Robertson Perkins Ne495 Elsie 

Lucinda Mares Phillips CO621 Julesburg

Lakyn Rookstool Pottawatomie KS570 Wamego

Blayke Stithem Rooks KS628 Stockton

Kamryn Meyer Scott KS531 Scott City

Bella Campbell Sedgwick CO555 Julesburg

Brooke Basham Seward KS538 Kismet

Bailynn Moser Sheridan KS524 Hoxie

Hayden Short Sherman KS630 Goodland

Braylee Kraisinger Stevens KS636 Hugoton

Kenli Larson Wallace KS611 Sharon Spgs

Charlie Kendrick Washington CO552 Otis

Bo Doll Washington KS634 Washington

Faith Marcy Wichita KS578 Leoti
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2024 Tri State Royal Goat
Breeding Does all breeds

1Class
Shelby Sprague Allen KS656 Kincaid

Avery Schultz Cheyenne 8 /9 /2023KS550 Saint Francis

Tucker Neher Ellis KS601 Pfeifer

Leah Howard Ellsworth 2 /28/2024KS508 Ellsworth

Kealie Bryant Finney KS529 Garden City

Sandra Einspahr Hamilton 1 /8 /2024KS599 Syracuse

Hudson Schmidt Harlan 2 /16/2024NE515 Holdrege

Allyson Kemp Lincoln 1 /16/2024NE563 Wallace 

Ashley Peters Marion 2 /14/2024KS483 Lehigh

Kayla Fox McPherson KS504 Marquette

Paisley Holmstedt Perkins 12/12/2023NE586 Grant

Kamryn Meyer Scott 1 /13/2024KS531 Scott City

Bella Campbell Sedgwick 2 /20/2024CO555 Julesburg

Cadence Gattshall Sherman Ks647 Goodland

Kenli Larson Wallace 1 /20/2024KS611 Sharon Spgs

Carlie Heitman Washington 1 /15/2023KS608 Washington
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2024 Tri State Royal Goat
Market Goats

1Class
Shelby Sprague Allen KS656 Kincaid

Haylee Lanham Anderson KS655 Kincaid

Ella Neher Ellis KS600 Pfeifer

Hallie Mullen Grant KS595 Ulysses

Sandra Einspahr Hamilton KS599 Syracuse

Oliver Schmidt Harlan ne596 Holdrege

Hadley Powell Kit Carson CO528 Burlington

Mataya Roberts Lincoln NE535 Maywood 

Ashley Peters Marion KS483 Lehigh

Kayla Fox McPherson KS504 Marquette

Ashley Robertson Perkins Ne495 Elsie 

Lucinda Mares Phillips CO621 Julesburg

Lakyn Rookstool Pottawatomie KS570 Wamego

Preston Bobinmyer Red Willow NE540 Culbertson 

Blayke Stithem Rooks KS628 Stockton

McCall Miller Scott Ks546 Scott City

Brooke Basham Seward KS538 Kismet

Bailynn Moser Sheridan KS524 Hoxie

Hayden Short Sherman KS630 Goodland

Braylee Kraisinger Stevens KS636 Hugoton

Kenli Larson Wallace KS611 Sharon Spgs

Charlie Kendrick Washington CO552 Otis

Colton Doll Washington KS633 Washington

Faith Marcy Wichita KS578 Leoti

Miles Rutledge Yuma CO603 Yuma
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2024 Tri State Royal Swine
Showmanship all ages

1Class
Kylee Pfeifer Ellis KS527 Ellis

Emily Dryden Finney KS549 Holcomb 

Brett Bonjour Gray KS491 Cimarron

Tucker Brandyberry Harlan Ne501 Alma

Kamdyn Croft Haskell KS539 Copeland 

Brynnli Coryell Kit Carson CO648 BURLINGTON

Baker Krupicka Lincoln NE598 North Platte

Callie Tharp Sedgwick CO610 Ovid

Emma Mader Sherman Ks635 Goodland

Traxton Maley Trego Ks587 WaKeeney 

Kasen Stramel Wallace KS533 Winona

Gage Kreutzer Wichita658 Leoti

2Class
Blake Day Buffalo NE545 Loup City

Grant Robinson Cloud KS562 Concordia

Ella Smith Grant KS589 ULYSSES 

Julia Hopkins Greeley KS576 Tribune

Creo Spears Hamilton Ks548 Syracuse 

Mckinley Stoller Hayes Ne617 Palisade

Mason Janda Howard NE616 Ravenna

Grayson Noterman Lane Ks620 Dighton

Aubrey Post Phillips KS537 Agra

Kierra Eck Russell Ks626 Russell

Kenzi Martinez Scott KS639 Scott City

Brynlee Reid Thomas KS571 Brewster
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2024 Tri State Royal Swine
Breeding Gilts all breeds

1Class
Blake Day Buffalo 1 /25/2024NE545 Loup City

Jayden Dunn Cheyenne 12/23/2023KS607 St. Francis 

Grant Robinson Cloud 1 /20/2024KS562 Concordia

Layton Hopkins Greeley 1 /2 /2024KS575 Tribune 

Creo Spears Hamilton 1 /18/2024Ks548 Syracuse 

Kamdyn Croft Haskell 12/1 /2023KS539 Copeland 

Mckinley Stoller Hayes Ne617 Palisade

Mason Janda Howard NE616 Ravenna

Luke Charles Kit Carson CO614 Flagler 

Kierra Eck Russell 1 /20/2024Ks626 Russell

Kolter Hayes Smith 1 /4 /2024KS559 Gaylord

2Class
Kylee Pfeifer Ellis 1 /1 /2024KS527 Ellis

Kason Ramsey Finney 1 /2 /2024Ks591 Holcomb 

Gavin Smith Grant Ks588 Ulysses 

Brett Bonjour Gray 1 /1 /2024KS491 Cimarron

Tucker Brandyberry Harlan 1 /1 /2024Ne501 Alma

Grayson Noterman Lane 2 /7 /2024Ks620 Dighton

Trampas Carr Lincoln 1 /26/2024NE574 Sutherland 

Ryan Mongeau Rooks KS490 stockton

Kenzi Martinez Scott KS639 Scott City

Kasen Stramel Wallace KS533 Winona

Gage Kreutzer Wichita658 Leoti
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2024 Tri State Royal Swine
Market Swine

1Class
Bailie Gilbert Banner NE496 Harrisburg

Creo Spears Hamilton Ks548 Syracuse 

Aubrey Post Phillips KS537 Agra

Braceton Hauxwell Red Willow NE644 McCook

Kierra Eck Russell Ks626 Russell

Harper Conine Scott Kansa646 Scott city

Jett Stephens Sherman Ks642 Kanorado 

Brynlee Reid Thomas KS571 Brewster

Traxton Maley Trego Ks587 WaKeeney 

Kasen Stramel Wallace KS533 Winona

2Class
Kylee Pfeifer Ellis KS527 Ellis

Kason Ramsey Finney Ks591 Holcomb 

Kamdyn Croft Haskell KS539 Copeland 

Mckinley Stoller Hayes Ne617 Palisade

Ryan Mongeau Rooks KS490 stockton

Callie Tharp Sedgwick CO610 Ovid

Bradley Hermes Washington CO525 Fort Morgan

Gage Kreutzer Wichita658 Leoti

3Class
Blake Day Buffalo NE545 Loup City

Jayden Dunn Cheyenne KS607 St. Francis 

Luke Clevenger Greeley KS577 Tribune

Tucker Brandyberry Harlan Ne501 Alma

Mason Janda Howard NE616 Ravenna

Landon Charles Kit Carson CO613 Flagler 

Grayson Noterman Lane Ks620 Dighton

Baker Krupicka Lincoln NE598 North Platte
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2024 Tri State Royal Beef
Showmanship all ages

1Class
Jaiden Pfannenstiel Ellis KS506 Hays

Gentry Hands Finney KS512 Garden City

Rylee Codner Hall NE513 Wood River

Kaid Hogan Lincoln NE615 Sutherland 

Paisley Holmstedt Perkins NE586 Grant

Cooper Lindstrom Phelps NE638 Elm Creek

Kinley Stoughton Russell657

Callie Tharp Sedgwick CO610 Ovid

Sophia Stramel Thomas Ks567 Colby 

2Class
Jackson Gean Comanche KS580 Coldwater

Rhett Post Graham654 Hill City

Heidi Schwieterman Hamilton KS649 Syracuse

Sydney Mintling Hayes NE584 Hayes Center

Josi Schrader Ottawa KS640 Wells

Kaelyn Schilling Sherman KS653 Goodland

Braylee Kraisinger Stevens KS636 Hugoton

Hayden Stubbs Wallace KS624 Wallace

3Class
Layton Hopkins Greeley KS575 Tribune 

Devyn Frost Jewell KS522 Esbon

Kiera Ingram Meade KS498 Fowler

Kyler Geffert Reno KS532 Haven

Eli Atkisson Rooks KS651 Stockton

Demi Schippers Sheridan Kansa507 Grainfield

Kassidy Kirkham Stevens KS583 Hugoton
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2024 Tri State Royal Beef
Breeding Heifer all breeds

1Class
Emmarie Gean Comanche 2 /8 /2023KS581 Coldwater

Kinley Unruh Finney 3 /26/2023KS510 Garden City 

Heidi Schwieterman Hamilton KS649 Syracuse

Kiera Ingram Meade 3 /25/2023KS498 Fowler

Josi Schrader Ottawa KS640 Wells

Breyer Lampe Red Willow 11/5 /2022Ne572 Bartley

Harper Conine Scott 4 /4 /2023Kansa646 Scott city

Blayne Reid Thomas 2 /15/2023Ks569 Brewster 

2Class
Tate Raile Cheyenne 3 /7 /2023KS561 Saint Francis 

Amy Chambers Clay 5 /10/2023KS500 Clay Center

Faith Schmeidler Ellis 5 /7 /2023KS514 Hays

Colton Kroeker Perkins 2 /28/2023ne585 grant

Eli Atkisson Rooks 2 /1 /2023KS651 Stockton

Cogan Schilling Sherman KS643 Goodland

Dayne Schoenberger Trego 4 /24/2023KS619 Wa Keeney

3Class
Devyn Frost Jewell 5 /1 /2023KS522 Esbon

Kaid Hogan Lincoln 3 /13/2023NE615 Sutherland 

Cooper Lindstrom Phelps 3 /5 /2023NE638 Elm Creek

Macie Juenemann Sheridan 8 /23/2022KS494 Selden

Braylee Kraisinger Stevens KS636 Hugoton

Hayden Stubbs Wallace KS624 Wallace
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2024 Tri State Royal Beef
Market Steer and Heifer

1Class
Harvick Sowers Finney Ks554 Garden City 

Sydney Mintling Hayes NE584 Hayes Center

Devyn Frost Jewell KS522 Esbon

Landon Charles Kit Carson CO613 Flagler 

Paisley Holmstedt Perkins 3 /12/2023NE586 Grant

Callie Tharp Sedgwick 3 /9 /2023CO610 Ovid

Kaylee Walt Trego 2 /25/2023KS618 Wa Keeney

2Class
Jackson Gean Comanche KS580 Coldwater

Rylee Codner Hall NE513 Wood River

Heidi Schwieterman Hamilton KS649 Syracuse

Kyler Geffert Reno 3 /18/2023KS532 Haven

Kinley Stoughton Russell657

Cogan Schilling Sherman KS643 Goodland

Quinn Mekelburg Yuma 7 /8 /2010CO564 Yuma

3Class
Lucas Mullins Cheyenne KS590 Saint Francis

Seth Lacy Cloud 3 /16/2023KS592 Miltonvale

Rhett Post Graham654 Hill City

Layton Hopkins Greeley KS575 Tribune 

Brayson Mayo Scott County 4 /15/2023KS558 Scott City

Jensen Vandike Wallace KS625 Wallace

Nicholas Hermes Washington 2 /1 /2023CO526 Fort Morgan
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